

ROAD KINGS CHARITY CAR SHOW SUNDAY..... JUNE 8, 2025

Come join us at Johnny Carson Park

400 S. Bob Hope Dr., Burbank, CA 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

HOT RODS * CLASSICS * MUSCLE CARS * 50/50 DRAWING * SILENT AUCTION * RAFFLE

PRE-REGISTRATION \$35.00 DAY OF SHOW \$40.00 (Rain or Shine – No Refunds)



PRE-REGISTER BY JUNE 1, 2025

For more info check out www.roadkings.net or call 818-842-5464



AWARDS FOR TOP "30"

Applicant (Please type or print)

First:	_Last:	Tel:	
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Make:		Year:	
Model:	Color:		
Club Affiliation:			
Road Kings Car Club and all members/volunteer gainst all liability of loss that the participant, the	above referenced event, the participants agree to s, the city of Burbank, Johnny Carson Park and a ir guests, including family and relatives may susta s involvement in the Burbank Road Kings Car Sho	any and all Road King Charities from and ain or incur as a result of claims, demands,	
iignature:	Date	Date:	

Please mail your completed entry form to:

Burbank Road Kings PO BOX 11135, BURBANK, CA 91510-1135 along with your check

SIGN UP TO BE A VENDOR ON "VENDOR'S ROW"

Email: bruceborst@att.net
Downloaded from SoCalCarCulture.com